
Girardi - DNR, Chris <chris.girardi@state.co.us>

RE: Farmers Sand/Milton Reservoir M2024057- Adequacy Review #3 - Responses
and Exhibits
Shelly Hoover <shoover@erccolorado.net> Wed, Jun 11, 2025 at 3:41 PM
To: "Girardi - DNR, Chris" <chris.girardi@state.co.us>, "Jared Ebert (jared.ebert@state.co.us)" <jared.ebert@state.co.us>
Cc: Lisa Shea <lshea@erccolorado.net>, Scott Edgar <Scott@farmersres.com>, Troy Thompson
<tthompson@erccolorado.net>, Katie Moisan <KMoisan@fwlaw.com>, "Todd G. Messenger" <tmessenger@fwlaw.com>

Hi Chris

Please find attached the Proof of Delivery of the Adequacy Review #3 letter responses and exhibits to the Weld
County Clerk & Recorder.

 

Have a good day

shelly

 

Shelly Hoover, PE

[Quoted text hidden]
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